o v kc wnN

Position

Director Of Information System
Network Administrator
Computer Technician Senior
Network Administrator
Network Administrator

Computer Technician

Other Positions Held City
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Department

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages
$168,094
$100,290
$89,845
$84,990
$61,380
$45,244



