	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Of Information System		Antioch	Information Services	\$168,094
2.	Network Administrator		Antioch	Information Services	\$100,290
3.	Computer Technician Senior		Antioch	Information Services	\$89,845
4.	Network Administrator		Antioch	Information Services	\$84,990
5.	Network Administrator		Antioch	Information Services	\$61,380
6.	Computer Technician		Antioch	Information Services	\$45,244